Language and National
Identity in Greece

1766—1976

PETER MACKRIDGE

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSS



Contents

Preface
Transliteration from Greek and pronunciation of Greek words
Maps and illustrations
Acknowledgements
1 Theoretical background
2 The preconditions for the Greek language controversy
3 The early stages of the controversy, 1766-1804
4 Adamantios Korais as language reformer
5 Alternative proposals to Korais’ project, 1804—1830
6 Language in the two Greek states, 1830-1880
7 The beginning of the demoticist campaign, 1880—-1897

8 Educational demoticism and political reform, 1897-1922

9 The political polarization of the language question, 1922-1976

10 Epilogue

Glossary
Bibliography
Index

viii

X1l
Xiil

32

80
102
126
159
203
241
288
321
336

339
371



