## Language and National Identity in Greece 1766–1976

PETER MACKRIDGE



## Contents

Preface		viii
Tra	Transliteration from Greek and pronunciation of Greek words Maps and illustrations Acknowledgements	
Ma		
Aci		
1	Theoretical background	1
2	The preconditions for the Greek language controversy	32
3	The early stages of the controversy, 1766–1804	80
4	Adamantios Korais as language reformer	102
5	Alternative proposals to Korais' project, 1804-1830	126
6	Language in the two Greek states, 1830-1880	159
7	The beginning of the demoticist campaign, 1880-1897	203
8	Educational demoticism and political reform, 1897-1922	241
9	The political polarization of the language question, 1922–1976	288
10	Epilogue	321
Gle	Glossary	
	Bibliography	
Ind	ndex	

١